
DAY DATE MASS CHILDREN'S LIT. LECTOR

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER USHERS SERVERS

Sat 2-Aug 5:30PM Nancy Savard Mike Russell Marybeth Stanbrough

Donna Asta Maria Rosa Chicas Tony Brooks

Jeanette Sells Ron Asta

Tom Gorman Pam Jacobs

Sun 3-Aug 8:00AM Joan Klapperich Tara Blitch Ed Baenziger Andon Zang

David Kurrasch Mary Serafin Scott Schell Kevin Bullock

Ed Conrads Brenndan Zang Long Phan

Alex Perez Frank Riley

Sun 3-Aug 11:00AM Rosa Mizzoni Bryan Robinson Jay DePass Denise Smith Kenny Shriver

Christine Reinhard Heather Faraci Steve Gillis Angie Busto-Ramos

Will Bennett Ed Elliott Leanna Porter

Ansley DePass Don Davis

Sat  9-Aug 5:30PM Jim Thompson Jim Thompson Marianne Russell Kevin Bullock

Tom Gorman Deborah Mitchell Kathy Brooks

Joan Scerbo Ana Maria Boldt

Donna Asta Rick Hageman

Sun 10-Aug 8:00AM Roger Hutto Tom Jaselskis Ed Baenziger Andon Zang

Suzy Nemmer Maria Aquino Wayne Seger Adrian Gallardo

Cyril Chimezie Terry Seger Long Phan

Juan Levia Brenndan Zang

Sun 10-Aug 11:00AM Jan Trahan Deborah Trouy Denise Smith Gary Skaggs Cooper Stempson

. Cythia Roberts Monica Shriver Mike Pfefferle Angie Bustos-Ramos

Ed Elliott Steve Gillis Leanna Porter

Will Bennett Ann Cooper

Sat  16-Aug 5:30PM Mike Russell Nancy Savard Marybeth Stanbrough

Nancy Savard Maria  Chicas Tony Brooks

Ron Asta Terry Harris

Tom Gorman Pam Jacobs

Sun 17-Aug 8:00AM Gen Riley Lou Ann Hutto Ed Baenziger Andon Zang

David Kurrasch Tara Blitch Wayne Seger Adrian Gallardo

Alex Perez Terry Seger

Frank Riley Scott Schell

Sun 17-Aug 11:00AM Rosa Mizzoni Kaley Gillis Deborah Trouy Denise Smith Kevin Bullock

Josiah Smith Jay DePass Mike Pfefferle Cooper Stempson

Heather Faraci Ed Elliott Angie Bustos-Ramos

Ansley DePass Ann Cooper

Sat  23-Aug 5:30PM Joan Scerbo Jim Thompson Mike Russell

Donna Asta Deborah Mitchell Ana Maria Boldt

Maria Chicas Rick Hageman

Jeanette Sells Pam Jacobs

ST. FRANCES CABRINI CHURCH  AUGUST  2025  LAY MINISTER SCHEDULE 



Sun 24-Aug 8:00AM Bryan Robinson Tom Jaselskis Ed Baenziger Kevin Bullock

Tara Blitch Maria Aquino Terry Seger Long Phan

Ed Conrads Brenndan Zang

Cyril Chimezie Frank Riley

Sun 24-Aug 11:00AM Mary Ann Horning Christine Reinhard Denise Smith Gary Skaggs Kenny Shriver
Cynthia Roberts Heather Faraci Steve Gillis Angie Bustos-Ramos

Monica Shriver Ed Elliott Leanna Porter
Kaely Gillis Don Davis

Sat  30-Aug 5:30PM Donna Asta Nancy Savard Kathy Brooks Kevin Bullock
Tom Gorman Mike Russell Marybeth Stanbrough

Joan Scerbo Terry Harris
Tom Gorman Ron Asta

Sun 31-Aug 8:00AM Column1 Roger Hutto Tara Blitch Ed Baenziger Andon Zang
Tom Jaselskis Mary Serafin Terry Seger Adrian Gallardo

Alex Perez Scott Schell Long Phan
Juan Levia Brenndan Zang

Sun 24-Aug 11:00AM Rosa Mizzoni Jay Depass Deborah Trouy Gary Skaggs Cooper Stempson
Josiah Smith Jay DePass Denise Smith Angie Bustos-Ramos

Ed Elliott Mike Pfefferle Leanna Porter
Ansley DePass Don Davis


